FILE NO.__ 051529_______________ ORDINANCE NO. ________________
  RO#06007
  SA#07
Mayor’s Office  Page 1 of 6
1
2
3
4

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
5A CPF FED CACGRA  International Terminal Various AIRGRANTXFED 06700 $41,227,666
5A CPF STA CACGRA  International Terminal  AIRGRANTXSTA 06700 $3,693
5A CPF UNA CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPFUNA 06700 $7,252,924
5A  CPF 00A Various Projects  *AIR5ACPF00A 06700 $9,882,990
5A CPF 00B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF00B 06700 $1,550,333
5A CPF 01B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF01B 06700 $661,489
5A CPF 02A CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF02A 06700 $149,055
5A CPF 03B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF03B 06700 $141,577
5A CPF 81X CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF81X 06700 $539
5A CPF 83D CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF83D 06700 $41,843
5A CPF 92B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92B 06700 $5,607
5A CPF 92E CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92E 06700 $85,459
5A CPF 92F CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92F 06700 $646,041
5A CPF 92G CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92G 06700 $586,486
5A CPF 92L CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92L 06700 $8,296,378
5A CPF 92M CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92M 06700 $1,939
5A CPF 92R CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92R 06700 $699,362
5A CPF 92S CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92S 06700 $462,226
5A CPF 92V CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92V 06700 $2,897,233
5A CPF 92W CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92W 06700 $4,133,336
5A CPF 92X CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92X 06700 $411,001
5A CPF 92Z CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF92Z 06700 $1,860,792
5A CPF 925 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF925 06700 $1,285
Fund Project #/Title Grant # Index Code Subobject Amount
5A CPF 926 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF926 06700 $1,179
Mayor’s Office   Page 3 of 6
1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
5A CPF 929 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF929 06700 $1,326
5A CPF 932 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF932 06700 $91,147
5A CPF 933 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF933 06700 $174,519
5A CPF 934 CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF934 06700 $88,117
5A CPF 96A CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF96A 06700 $2,196,574
5A CPF 96B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF96B 06700 $2,991,077
5A CPF 97A CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF97A 06700 $3,428,327
5A CPF 98C CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF98C 06700 $11,224,351
5A CPF 98D CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF98D 06700 $5,222,691
5A CPF 98E CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF98E 06700 $168
5A CPF 99B CACPRJ  International Terminal  *AIR5ACPF99B 06700 $1,096,344
 GRAND TOTAL, USES DE-APPROPRIATED  $125,321,506
Section 2.  The sources of funding outlined below are herein appropriated to reflect the
funding available to support the updated Five-Year Capital Plan, Fiscal Year
2004-05 through Fiscal Year 2008-09.